
OEPS STAFF EMAIL DIRECTORY 

 
Danielle Hay danielle.hay@det.nsw.edu.au Kinder Bilby 

Jess Wyat jessica.wyat4@det.nsw.edu.au Kinder Kangaroo 

Amy Phillips amy.phillips54@det.nsw.edu.au 1 Quokka 

Sami Papich samantha.bennet32@det.nsw.edu.au 1/2 Panda/ 

Rlg K-2 AP 

Tracey Press tracey.press1@det.nsw.edu.au 2 Koala 

Ka�e Bourke ka�e.e.townsend@det.nsw.edu.au 3/4 Parrot 

Sarah Kable sarah.kable@det.nsw.edu.au Librarian/ 

3/4 Parrot/ LST 

Amy Swee�ng amy.copelin1@det.nsw.edu.au 3/4 Kookaburra 

Toni MacLean toni.ross@det.nsw.edu.au Stage 2 AP/ 

3/4 Kookaburra 

Adam Neal adam.neal5@det.nsw.edu.au 3/4 Wallaby/ 

Rlg Stage 2 AP 

Sarah Langfield 

Kellie Douglas 

sarah.jones146@det.nsw.edu.au 

kellie.douglas2@det.nsw.edu.au 

4/5 Crocodile 

Lisa Pulbrook lisa.broad1@det.nsw.edu.au 5/6 Galah 

Alison Croker  alison.croker@det.nsw.edu.au 

  

Stage 3 AP/ 

5/6 Wombat 

Kylie Elliot kylie.elliot20@det.nsw.edu.au 5/6 Wombat 

Peter Cook peter.cook46@det.nsw.edu.au 

  

K-2 AP/ 

Stage 1 Learning Support 

Bree Wright bree.dalton@det.nsw.edu.au AP – C&I 

Glen Bourke Glen.bourke@det.nsw.edu.au Principal 

Julie Watson 

Fiona McNamara 

julie.watson6@det.nsw.edu.au 

fiona.mcnamara1@det.nsw.edu.au 

School Administra�on Manager 

Nicole Parkes 

  

nicole.parkes7@det.nsw.edu.au School Administra�on Officer 

Irene Iskric irene.iskric@det.nsw.edu.au Kitchen Garden Program/ 

Breakfast Club 

Kerry Stokes kerry.stokes@det.nsw.edu.au Stage 1 Learning Support 

James Meares james.meares@det.nsw.edu.au RFF/Stage 2 Learning Support 

Meg McLennan meg.mclennan2@det.nsw.edu.au RFF/Stage 3 Learning Support 
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